Route Service

We offer service throughout Genesee Coun-
ty. Stops shown on the RTS Genesee Routes
are only the major stops. RTS

Genesee is a flag stop system: you can wave
down any of our buses and they will stop as

long as it is at a safe area along the road.

Route Fares (one-way) A
Adults $1.00
Seniors 60+ $0.50
Persons with Disabilities ~ $0.50
Children (under 5) FREE

When accompanied by a fare-paying adult
Veterans FREE

With a Veterans Outreach Center-issued bus pass.
To learn more, contact the Genesee County Veteran
Service Agency at 585-343-8216, or Veterans
Qutreach Center (Rochester) at 585-546-1081.

- J

Value Passes

Save money by purchasing a value pass,
available on any RTS Genesee bus and
valid on RTS Genesee, RTS Ontario,
RTS Orleans, RTS Livingston, RTS
Seneca, RTS Wayne and RTS Wyoming
routes. To purchase, simply tell the Bus
Operator you'd like to buy a value pass.

Value Passes

$10 Value Pass
$20 Value Pass

11 rides
23 rides

- PARK e
Alva/Washington

S. Jackson
& Jackson

%,,
%‘

Gﬁ Woodstock

/B »

=
>

Route Deviation Service

We comply with the American Disabilities
Act (ADA) via our Route Deviation Service.
The bus may deviate from the route to serve
points within % mile off the route, providing
curb to curb service. Following an off route
deviation, the bus will return to the point on
the route it left. If you cannot reach regular
bus stops, route deviation may be a good
option for you.

To reserve a ride, call during our regular
business hours one day before your desired
trip. Monday reservations must be placed by
3:00pm on Friday. Route deviation fares will
be charged twice the route fare without
discounts.

RTS Genesee Connects

RTS Genesee connects to Orleans and
Wyoming Counties through service with RTS.
Regional Connectivity schedule information is
available at myRTS.com or by calling

585-343-3079.

Dial-A-Ride Service
We offer Dial A Ride service within Genesee
County Monday-Friday 6éam to 5pm. To sched-

ule or for information and availability please call
585-343-3079 24 hours in advance.

Dial-A-Ride Fares (one-way)

Monday - Friday 6am to 5pm

$3 per ride

(Children under 5 ride free with fare paying
adult)

o

GENESEE

Effective August 12, 2024

ROUTE 212

Enjoy the Ride!
RTS Genesee wants to do more
than get you to your destination
safely and on time. We want to
make your ride enjoyable too!

153 Cedar Street
Batavia, NY 14020
585-343-3079
myRTS.com/Genesee



Route 212
City Center  6:30a 7:30a 8:30a 9:30a 10:30a 11:30a 12:30p 1:30p 2:30p 3:30p 4:30p 5:30p

400 Towers  6:33a 7:33a 8:33a 9:33a 10:33a 11:33a 12:33p 1:33p 2:33p 3:33p 4:33p 5:33p

S. Jack
2 Jockean  6:41a 7:41a 8:41a 9:41a  10:41a  11:41a 12:41p  1:41p  2241p  341p  441p  5:i41p

Alva Pl/
Washington ~ 6:45a 7:45a 8:45a 9:45a 10:45a 11:45a 12:45p 1:45p 2:45p 3:45p 4:45p 5:45p

Towers

Eastbound

S:;t;:‘ 6:48a 7:48a 8:48a 9:48a 10:48a  11:48a  12:48p 1:48p 2:48p 3:48p 4:48p 5:48p
X‘:;‘:f;t::t'; 6:57a  7:57a  857a  9:57a  10:57a  11:57a 12:57p  1:57p  257p  357p  457p | 5:57p

DSS 7:02a 8:02a 9:02a 10:02a 11:02a 12:02p 1:02p 2:02p 3:02p 4:02p 5:02p 6:02p

DSS 7:05a 8:05a 9:05a 10:05a 11:05a 12:05p 1:05p 2:05p 3:05p 4:05p 5:05p 6:05p

Eo
g ';:“:{ 7:10a 8:10a 9:10a 10:10a 11:10a 12:10p 1:10p 2:10p 3:10p 4:10p 5:10p 6:10p
o

ﬂ umMmcC 7:16a 8:16a 9:16a 10:16a 11:16a 12:16p 1:16p 2:16p 3:16p 4:16p 5:16p 6:16p
n .

é’ W‘?I.’le'\g:‘on 7:21a 8:21a 9:21a 10:21a 11:21a 12:21p 1:21p 2:21p 3:21p 4:21p 5:21p 6:21p

anttyer 7:23a 8:23a 9:23a 10:23a 11:23a 12:23p 1:23p 2:23p 3:23p 4:23p 5:23p 6:23p

See route map on the back of schedule



